AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)		
1010	See Block 16C	22EM	22EM000098				
6. ISSUED BY CODE	893037	7. ADI	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 00901				
Savannah River Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802		U.S Sava P.O	Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT Attn: James W. Johnson, Jr. 203 LAURENS ST SW AIKEN SC 29801	IONS LLC	x 10/	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NOT A CONTRACT/OR	0.			
CODE 798861048	FAC LITY CODE	<b>—</b>	1/10/2008				
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T						
CHECK ONE  A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	change an offer already submitted , sonce to the solicitation and this amendratived)  N  ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORD  PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	uch change ment, and is et Inc DERS. IT MO	may be made by letter or electronic communic received prior to the opening hour and date sp	ation, provided becified. 270,898, SCRIBED IN IT	887.20 TEM 14.		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN		O AUTHORI	TY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obli	• *	000)					
E. IMPORTANT Contractor X is not	<u>-</u>		copies to the issuing	n office			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION A. The purpose of this modif Energy (DOE)) in accordance \$270,898,887.20 are hereby o \$14,252,744,210.34 to \$14,52	Organized by UCF section headings, ication is to oblique with SRNS FINPLAN Nobligated to CLIN 00	gate fi	olicitation/contract subject matter where feasibunds to CLIN 0001, (Depfor FY 2022. Funds in	artment			
B. As a result of this modif Price/Cost, paragraph B, ent total amount of funds obliga \$15,921,467,627.71.	itled "Obligation of ted to the contract	of Fund	ds," is hereby revised \$15,650,568,740.51 to	to incr	ease the		
C. The contract estimated va Continued	rue and all other t	cerms (	and conditions remain u	nenange	u		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	e document referenced in Item 9 A or	16A.	retofore changed, remains unchanged and in f NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICE tin A. Speering				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	) 16B.	JNITED STATES OF AMERICA gnature on File		16C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	_		(Signature of Contracting Officer)				

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE (	OF .
	DE-AC09-08SR22470/1010	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

M NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE		
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Payment:				
	1		ı		